The Strainrite Companies
HPM-9200 & HPM-9500:
► Well suited for applications requiring removal of specific particle sizes
from liquids at a reasonable cost/benefit ratio
► Up to 95% efficiency
HPM-9700 & HPM-9900:
► Up to 99% efficiency
► Best choice for oil contamination

Strainrite’s Pre & Final bag system
► Best choice for Giardia and Cryptocysts
ORDER GUIDE
HPM99A2P
EFFICIENCYbag
material
size ring
99HPM 2 P
MICRON
RATING
A
An unrivaled product, Strainrite’s Aqua Rite Hi-Pro Micro line is the product
suggested by the U.S. Environmental Protection Agency for the most effective
removal of giardia and other cysts. Strainrite’s product has the lowest standard
deviation of any other filter, which means users achieve more consistent
results from batch to batch. Equally important, this product presents the
ultimate value in high purity filtration. The product line includes the HPM99-
CC-2SR and HPM99-CCX-2SR, the ultimate in bag filtration. The two bags
work in combination to achieve our drinking water approved system
Unique graduated filter design
All four editions of the Hi-Pro Micro (HPM) line incorporate
Strainrite’s unique graduated layering of media — start-
ing with a built-in pre-filter inner layer and progressing to
the tighter outer layers.
performance characteristics - HPM 9200 Series
performance characteristics - HPM 9500 Series
performance characteristics - HPM 9700 Series
ORDER OPTIONS - HPM
material
HPM Hi-Pro Micro
efficiency
99
97
95
92
9900 Series - 99%
9700 Series - 97%
9500 Series - 95%
9200 Series - 92%
micron rating
A